II TRAIL CIRCULAR EL RECUENCO

24 Septiembre 2023

TRAIL 15K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (12)
Finalizados (12)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
]

N OB WIN

9
10
11
12

96
177
176
180
178
166
167
371
179
376
368
174

Laura MOLINA AYUSO

Ruth ORTEGA CABALLO

Pilar ORENES RABADAN
Marta CORDOBA CUADRADO
Ana Isabel ARIAS MATAS

Eva Maria GOMEZ PENALVER
Tamara GARCIA GARCIA
Carmen NUNEZ PEREZ
Regiane DOS SANTOS SOBRAL
Nicoleta BICULESCU DANILOV
Paula MARINOSA SANCHEZ
Maria SANCHEZ URBANO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (31)
Finalizados (31)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
]

N O B WIN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

369
195
172
186
192
170
183
370
375
367
197
193
189
169
194
191
182
187
200
372
168
171
188
196
199
173
198
184
373
374
366

David GUILLEN DURAN

Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL
Rodrigo MARTINEZ TORRES
Alvaro MONGE PADERES

Ivan SANCHEZ CANAMARES
Mario ALONSO

Daniel VIEJO MONINO

Jaime JODAR MANZANERA
Javier NUNEZ GARCIA

Miguel LOPEZ MONTALVO
Miguel CARNICERO RODRIGUEZ
Adolfo VALDALISO FERNANDEZ
Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN
Eloy DORADO

Francisco TOQUERO OCHAYTA
Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS VEL
Alberto MONTERO DE LA CRUZ
Jose Raul CALERO ALVAREZ
Jose Javier CORRALO ARROYO
Jairo LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

Carlos Javier GOMEZ GREGORIO
Enrigue MOGORRON MARTINEZ
Enriqgue QUINTANO ALONSO
Antonio RODRIGO FUNES

David ARANCE MARTIN

David CANDEL CASADO

Jose Antonio PECHARROMAN MARTINEZVTM 20

Manuel MORILLO MARTIN

Hector DELAFUENTE GARCINUNO
Alberto SANCHEZ MARTIN

Vicente GONZALEZ MORENO

CAT p® TIEMPO
SNF 1 1:18:35
VTF A 1:28:33
VTF 2 1:29:14
VTF 3 1:31:35
VTF 4 1:38:15
SNF 2 1:38:37
SNF 3 1:39:03
SNF 4 1:42:26
VTF 5 1:44:48
VTF 6 1:44:49
VTF 7 1:57:14
VTF 8 2:26:38
CAT p® TIEMPO
SNM 1 1:01:36
VTM 1 1:03:12
SNM 2 1:03:42
VTM 2 1:05:37
VTM 3 1:09:39
SNM 3 1:12:01
VTM 4 1:12:06
VTM 5 1:12:58
VTM 6 1:13:15
VTM 7 1:13:33
VTM 8 1:14:38
VTM 9 1:18:03
VTM 10 1:20:16
SNM 4 1:20:22
VTM 11 1:27:33
VTM 12 1:27:35
VTM 13 1:27:36
VTM 14 1:28:39
VTM 15 1:29:17
VTM 16 1:31:38
SNM 5 1:31:42
SNM 6 1:35:57
VTM 17 1:37:17
VTM 18 1:38:50
VTM 19 1:39:39
SNM 7 1:41:36

1:43:26
VTM 21 1:45:17
SNM 8 1:48:20
SNM 9 1:48:22
VTM 22 1:58:07
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

TIERRA TRAGAME
FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CERRO DEL BU

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
CORDILLERA CARPETANA

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
C. ORIENTACION GUADALAJARA
C.D. GUADATRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D. GUADATRAIL

FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

ROCKY

C.D. GUADATRAIL

C.D.E TRIATLON LO-COST LEGANES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

KEKA LOR

KEKA LAMBRES

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Siglienza
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Alcala De Henares
Molina De Aragon
Guadalajara
Yebes
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Alovera

LOCALIDAD
Marchamalo

Pozo De Guadalajara
Villanueva De La Torre
Getafe

Siglienza
Guadalajara

Tortola De Henares
Guadalajara (19001)
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Alovera

Siguenza

Trillo

Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Alovera

Albalate De Zorita
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Trijueque

Madrid

Camarma De Esteruelas
Madrid

Madrid

28850 Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Yebes



